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No Harmful Chemicals.
No Underpaid Labors.
No Exploited Farmers.

1007 Ethical.

Cosmos Studio BYB[FEAZ 2 FEIE OFKO-TEX® Standard 100 55581 REACH 1Z#ER91E & B o
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Name Value (cm)

Neck 331
Chest 94.3
Bust 939
Waist 779
Hips 94.5
Left Biceps 271
Right Biceps 276
Left Forearm 234
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LOVE YOUR CLOTHES © @

HELPS YOU
'GET MORE

FROM YOUR CLOTHING
BY PROVIDING PRACTICAL TIPS
AND ADVICE ON FIXING,
UPCYCLING AND CARING
FOR YOUR CLOTHES
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Common Objective

BB TERHAERAER ERKIEINMF - MALLFa U ECHERE R RS BENRERBE-

WWW.COI’ﬂmOﬂObJIeCtIVQ.CO

IDEO - ({&IRz%51#5F Circular Design Guide)
(EIREK Haﬁ Circular Design Guide) 2 @ BB EETENKFTAT IDEO HFEA)E 515
EREEERMERIRRFN G A Uk—EERE Pﬁﬁ%ﬁ% Fo R N TEAR ~ (B Z2 ST Mo B4 o

www.circulardesignguide.com

Tiﬁﬁgﬂﬁiﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ - HIGGIEE! - MHEIRIIFEIEIEE (MSI)
AT BRI RN HIGG 1580 BERPEE e B —PEERESSEFE R A E SR E
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product.higg.org/product-tools

HIRIR stV (TED) +X SRR
ABIRIRER SIS/ VA (TED) BY+ARER  BEBIRsTENY | IR B EmRVAE R8T R

www.tedresearch.net/teds-ten/

The Waste & Resources Action Programme (WRAP) ¥sm
The Waste & Resources Action Programme (WRAP) B T—R5 {5 I E R sTRNA ZF & & r U0{AlE

RIYIER -
PIFFAERRE | IR S IR A I AN E SV E BiEr  ANIEFMR B MBI A REHTAKY) ©

vvvvvv.vvrap.org,ul</content/sustamable—c|oth|ng—gu|de—2017—pd1C

<<\/a|uing our clothes:The Cost of UK fashion)
www.wrap.org.uk/sites/files/wrap/valuing-our-clothes-the-cost-of-uk-fashion WRAP.pdf

'Why Love Your Clothes?] TB2H WRAP B2V EXHEHE BN AIEIBEEmTY) UKE
TBHRAS RS-

www.loveyourclothes.org.uk/about/why-love-your-clothes
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Move your Clothes] IEBHEY YouTube $HiE | www.youtube.com/channel/UC3R7GHD1b15rgtdS9CpRisg
WRAP : S5 T BT | www.youtube.com/channel/UC3R7/GHDIb15rgtdS9CpRisg
Nike | Circularity: Guiding the Future of Design — it FB1%
www.youtube.com/watch?v=TDMMntMO2N4

] S

{ A Practical Guide to Sustainable Fashion )) (2014) by Alison Gwilt
www.bloomsbury.com/uk/a-practical-guide-to-sustainable-fashion-9782940496143
(RIREHE) UG- ERNEESE | www.ellenmacarthurfoundation.org/circular-economy
Circularfashion.com | circularfashion.com/key-principles/design-for-longevity
{Craft of Use)) Kate Fletcher
Emotionally Durable Design: Objects, Experiences and Empathy (2005) by Jonathan Chapman

Fixing Fashion: Clothing Consumption and Sustainability
by Environmental Audit Committee of the House of Commons in the Parliament of the United Kingdom
Oeko-tex® Standard 100 | www.oeko-tex.com/en/apply-here/standard-100-by-oeko-tex
((Why Longevity?)) Design for Longevity | www.designforlongevity.com/articles/why-longevity
(EmikiZtE - FIRE L) Xfe ERMEEEFE IDEO
www.circulardesignguide.com/post/product-lifecycle-mapping
BiE S e ERYE mE IR | www.ifixit.com/Wiki/Patagonia_Product Care
PLATE: Product Lifetimes And The Environment: Conference Proceedings of PLATE 2017, 8-10 November
2017, Delft, the Netherlands (Research in Design) edited by Conny Bakker and Ruth Mugge
{ The Handbook of Design for Sustainability ) (2017) edited by Stuart Walker and Jacques Giard
Understanding REACH | echa.europa.eu/regulations/reach/understanding-reach

ZDHC | www.roadmaptozero.com/about

FUCEFRE......

Classics Anew HT2E 047 | www.classicsanew.com

Cosmos Studio | www.cosmosstudio-store.com

Denim Unspun | denimunspun.com

Eileen Fisher: Waste No More | www.wastenomore.com

Encircled | www.encircled.ca

Fashion Clinic BF3EE2FR | www.fashionclinic.co
JNBY | www.nby.us

Local Wisdom | localwisdom.info

Mette Julie Bundgaard Nielsen | www.bundgaardnielsen.com

Vans | vans.com

Vetta Capsule | www.vettacapsule.com

Victornee | victornee.com

Vivienne Westwood | www.viviennewestwood.com
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Abrasion resistance M4 15Y7EHE I EEIRBISE ST » DUBEIR I @ EE R S BE 18 o
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Colour fastness BEE £kl (EZ254MMm) ITIER FRETIEE ] | BRI 12
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Ecotoxicity EREFE BI5E VU CER BN R BERERFAIRISEE

Eutrophication B & &1t fo/kKEEHR LB K ENEBYEIBE » S[E1EY) (BEEREE) AEREIE -
Human toxicity ABSF 1 15 CEVINIRIERRIMEB ARSI EERS

Linear model #RBIE BRI 5 —(EEN B-RIE-RE | EEEOHERIV EZRARKRERT

Longevity RIS 15V ERIFEANE MR - T ERRKYE W REVEIERTY)EASH
RUYIR B OB o

Physical durability ¥R % 15 EY)m A SIRETRYIENCESERX 27 TR

=t Al

"WRAP (2017), Valuing Our Clothes: the cost of UK fashion
www.wrap.org.uk/sites/files/wrap/valuing-our-clothes-the-cost-of-uk-fashion WRAP.pdf

? Kate Fletcher (n.d), LOCAL WISDOM,

kateﬂetcher.com/projects/local—vvisclom/

? The Telegraph(2013), Vivienne Westwood: Everyone buys too many clothes

fashion.telegraph.co.uk/news-features/TMG10312077/Vivienne-Westwood-Everyone-buys-too-many-
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